Page 1/2
TL9206  •  Rev. 8/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
TL9206
LED TRACK HEAD
50W
Side mounted robust die cast LED style track head. Integral on/off switch and track polarity

Line voltage extensions (12", 18", 24", 36")
are available. Please refer to the “tracks and
accessories” pages for ordering guide.
•	Certifications
	− ICES 005
–  ETL listed
–  CSA compliant
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
005
ICESOVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 50
Lumen output (lm) 4 633 to 4 490
Efficiency (lm/W) 90 - 93
Color temperature (K) 3 000 and 4 000
CRI 80+
Weight (lbs) 2.5
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/2
TL9206  •  Rev. 8/11/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
TL9206 50
Series Watts
(W)
Color temp.
(K)
Beam angle
(°)
Volts
(V)
Adapter Finish
TL9206 50- 50 3 -
4 -
3 000
4 000
M -
F -
Medium (20°)
Flood (36°)
A - 120 J -
H -
L -
J & J2 track (standard)
H & H2 Track*
L & L2 Track*
BK -
WH -
SI* -
Black
White
Silver
 * Available on request, please contact factory
TL9206
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
DIMENSIONS
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
3 000 K CRI Life
L70
(hrs)